
TABULATION OF BIDS

RECOMMEND: VENDOR:
REASON:

ADDRESS:

QUOTE DATE:

PHONE:

CONTACT:
EMAIL:

ITEM # QTY DESCRIPTION Rate FY 2024/25

1 $1,575.00

2 $5,750.00

3 $1,890.00

4 $5,950.00

5 $1,575.00

6 $5,750.00

7 $1,575.00

8 $5,750.00

9 $1,575.00

10 $5,750.00

11 $167.00

12 $105.00

$37,412.00

DC Electric Group, Inc.
Lowest responsible bid. 

$9,250.00

$4,450.00

$8,975.00

$4,450.00

$9,165.00

$4,875.00

$9,350.00

$4,875.00

$10,450.00

$4,450.00

$4,865.00

$9,425.00

$4,865.00

$9,625.00

$235.00

$9,675.00

$5,150.00

$10,975.00

$4,865.00

$9,675.00

TOTAL:

Remove/replace Cobra streetlight pole

Remove/replace Cobra streetlight pole/base

Remove/replace arterial Cobra double arm pole

Remove/replace arterial Cobra double arm pole/base

Remove/replace Hadco pole/fixture

Remove/replace Hadco pole/fixture/base

Remove/replace Lumec pole/fixture

Remove/replace Lumec pole/fixture/base

Remove/replace Atio pole/fixture

Remove/replace Atio pole/fixture/base

Electrician hourly rate

Crane truck hourly rate

Above quotes must include disposal fee.

Light poles/fixtures will be supplied by the City 

of Brentwood.

Dave
Mike@tennysonelec.com

925-606-1038

Mike Tennyson

925-293-9455

John Abraham
jabraham@dcelectricgroup.com dillonelectric@comcast.net

Street Light Repairs

Dillon Electric

P.O. Box 187 
Oakley, CA 94561

No Response

925-679-3932

DC Electric Group, Inc. Tennyson Electric Inc.

40 Berry Drive 
Pacheco, CA 94553

7275 National Drive 
Livermore, CA 34550

3/31/2023 3/31/2023

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION:

NO BID

Rate FY 2023/24

$1,475.00 

$5,525.00 

$1,790.00 

$5,725.00 

$1,475.00 

$5,525.00 

$1,475.00 

$5,525.00 

$1,475.00 

$5,525.00 

Rate FY 2023/24 Rate FY 2024/25

$5,150.00

$35,767.00 $70,685.00 $74,715.00

$155.00 

$97.00 $210.00

$210.00

$185.00
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