TABULATION OF BIDS			MATERIAL DESCRIPTION: Street Light Repairs						
RECOMMEND:	DC Electric Group, Inc.		VENDOR:	DC Electric Group, Inc.		Tennyson Electric Inc.		Dillon Electric	
REASON:	Lowest responsible bid.		ADDRESS:	40 Berry Drive Pacheco, CA 94553		7275 National Drive Livermore, CA 34550		P.O. Box 187 Oakley, CA 94561	
PHC CO			QUOTE DATE:	3/31/2023 925-293-9455 John Abraham		3/31/2023 925-606-1038 Mike Tennyson		No Response 925-679-3932 Dave	
			PHONE:						
			CONTACT:						
			EMAIL:	jabraham@dcelectricgroup.com		Mike@tennysonelec.com		dillonelectric@comcast.net	
ITEM#	QTY	DESCRIPTION		Rate FY 2023/24	Rate FY 2024/25	Rate FY 2023/24	Rate FY 2024/25		
1		Remove/replace Cobra streetlight pole		\$1,475.00	\$1,575.00	\$4,875.00	\$5,150.00		
2		Remove/replace Cobra streetlight pole/base		\$5,525.00	\$5,750.00	\$9,350.00	\$9,675.00		
3		Remove/replace arterial Cobra double arm pole		\$1,790.00	\$1,890.00	\$4,875.00	\$5,150.00		
4		Remove/replace arterial Cobra double arm pole/base		\$5,725.00	\$5,950.00	\$10,450.00	\$10,975.00		
5		Remove/replace Hadco pole/fixture		\$1,475.00	\$1,575.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,865.00		
6		Remove/replace Hadco pole/fixture/base		\$5,525.00	\$5,750.00	\$9,250.00	\$9,675.00		
7		Remove/replace Lumec pole/fixture		\$1,475.00	\$1,575.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,865.00		
8		Remove/replace Lumec pole/fixture/base		\$5,525.00	\$5,750.00	\$8,975.00	\$9,425.00		
9		Remove/replace Atio pole/fixture		\$1,475.00	\$1,575.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,865.00		
10		Remove/replace Atio pole/fixture/base		\$5,525.00	\$5,750.00	\$9,165.00	\$9,625.00		
11		Electrician hourly rate		\$155.00	\$167.00	\$210.00	\$235.00		
12		Crane truck hourly rate		\$97.00	\$105.00	\$185.00	\$210.00		
		Above quotes must include disposal fee.							
		Light poles/fixtures will be supplied by the City							
		of Brentwood.							
			TOTAL:	\$35,767.00	\$37,412.00	\$70,685.00	\$74,715.00	NO	BID